 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.
 P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana U.S.A. 46992-0443
 Phone: 260-563-3171  /  Fax: 800-826-3487
 Overseas Fax: 260-563-0167
Submitted By:
The Ford Meter Box Company considers the information in this submittal form to be correct at the time of publication.  Item and option availability,
including specifications, are subject to change without notice.  Please verify that your product information is current.

1-1/2" CC -CC6 1-1/2" IP -IP6
2" CC -CC7 2" IP -IP7
N඗ඕ. Pඑ඘ඍ
Sඑජඍ
Pඑ඘ඍ O.D.
Rඉඖඏඍ
Lඍඖඏගඐ ඉඖඌ A඘඘ක඗ච. Wඍඑඏඐග (Lඊඛ.) B඗ඔග
Sඑජඍ
Bඉඖඌ
Tඐඑඋඓඖඍඛඛ Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ Nඝඕඊඍක 4 Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ12.5" 15" 20" 24" 30"
16" 15.92 - 17.12 31 40 52 64 77
5/8”
11 UNC 20 GA.
FS3-1712-Length
17.10 - 18.30 FS3-1830-Length
18"
18.00 - 19.20
35 44 56 68 84
FS3-1920-Length
18.78 - 19.98 FS3-1998-Length
19.50 - 20.70 FS3-2070-Length
20" 21.60 - 22.80 41 48 60 73 89 FS3-2280-Length
24"
22.80 - 24.00
46 53 65 79 102
FS3-2400-Length
24.45 - 25.65 FS3-2565-Length
25.80 - 27.00 FS3-2700-Length
30" 29.62 - 30.82 51 58 69 83 108 FS3-3082-Length
31.22 - 32.42 FS3-3242-Length
Number of studs 12 12 18 21 27
Optional Stainless Taps
18-8 type 304 stainless steel tig
welded to band.  Available with